
Department of Management Studies 
 

Provisional list of Selected Candidates for MBA Program 2018-20 
(Subject to approved from PG Section IIT Delhi) 

 
The offer of admission will be made after ascertain all certificates in order.  
 

S.No. 
Application 

No.  Name Category
1.   8007969  MOHIT UPADHYAY GEN 
2.   8005734  DEBPRIYA BOSE GEN 
3.   8002295  DALE MATHEWS JOHN K GEN 
4.   8002792  MAHABAL ISHAN PRASANNA GEN 
5.   8007673  SASWAT GUPTA GEN 
6.   8002031  ARCHIT BANSAL GEN 
7.   8003210  OSWAL GAUTAM SANJAY GEN 
8.   8005190  AKSHAY CHOUDHARY GEN 
9.   8001168  PRATEEK TANEJA GEN 
10.   8005194  ANSHUL AGARWAL GEN 
11.   8000321  SAYANTAN HAZRA GEN 
12.   8005536  VAIBHAV GOEL GEN 
13.   8004341  VARUN GANESH GEN 
14.   8006307  VIDHUKESH VAIDEHI GEN 
15.   8004034  PRASANNA VENKATESH S GEN 
16.   8004987  ARUMUGA VINAYAGAM S GEN 
17.   8003749  SUBHRAJIT MUKHERJEE GEN 
18.   8003165  ROHIT CHOUDHARY GEN 
19.   8006344  SONAL SINGH GEN 
20.   8000564  NIKHIL KAWISHWAR GEN 
21.   8002545  ANKUR TOMAR GEN 
22.   8002431  MRINAL WADHWA GEN 
23.   8003541  PYDIMARRY POURNIMA GEN 
24.   8006067  DAVE VIDIT HIMESH GEN 
25.   8004044  HARSHIT SINGH GEN 
26.   8000584  SAI KRISHNA MANTRAVADI GEN 
27.   8004457  DHEERAJ BADARLA GEN 
28.   8004012  SANKALP SAMUEL DAS GEN 
29.   8001916  AAYUSHMAAN GULATI GEN 
30.   8003052  SAIKET TALUKDAR GEN 
31.   8006797  YASHASVI PATNEY GEN 
32.   8001106  SHETIAH RONAK SHANTILAL GEN 
33.   8000551  SNEHA GEN 
34.   8007093  PRANAV SHEKHAR GEN 
35.   8002554  R SNEHA GEN 
36.   8007661  MANJUSHA G GEN 



S.No. 
Application 

No.  Name Category
37.   8006111  ABHINAV KUMAR JHA GEN 
38.   8001922  SUKUL BAGAI GEN 
39.   8000968  VAIBHAV KISHORE GEN 
40.   8001989  NITISHA THAKWANI GEN 
41.   8003098  RAHUL KRISHNAN K GEN 
42.   8002072  VIPIN CHAMARIA GEN 
43.   8005248  RAMAN KUMAR GEN 
44.   8003054  ANIKIRALA GOWTHAM REDDY GEN 
45.   8001278  K SIVAKUMAR OBC 
46.   8001619  ARADHANA GOGOI OBC 
47.   8004511  NIMESH SINGH OBC 
48.   8002718  RAGHUL KARTHIK M OBC 
49.   8007434  PRABHU TEJA ELLA OBC 
50.   8007709  HARIKRISHNAN OBC 
51.   8005350  FATHIMA S HUSSAIN OBC 
52.   8006860  PRAGADISH E OBC 
53.   8003498  VENKATESH MUTHURAMAN L OBC 
54.   8001095  AAYUSHI GUPTA OBC 
55.   8006027  ABHISHEK KUMAR SACHAN OBC 
56.   8000787  ABHIJIT SIDDABUTHUNI OBC 
57.   8005551  GUDEPU SATISH KUMAR OBC 
58.   8007888  SHIVAM SAHU OBC 
59.   8007051  KUMAR SUMIT OBC 
60.   8002744  S PARTHASARADHI OBC 
61.   8004512  MRADUL VERMA OBC 
62.   8006720  MEERA KRISHNA S P OBC 
63.   8002309  SUDHANSHU VERMA OBC 
64.   8002854  SANJU PRIYA VISHWANATHAN OBC 
65.   8002963  KARTIK R OBC 
66.   8005298  TIRTHA DAS OBC 
67.   8005724  KRISHNA KUMAR B OBC 
68.   8007316  SAGAR MANTUR OBC 
69.   8007258  ANKIT ANAND SC 
70.   8004577  ANKITA SINGH SC 
71.   8003167  DEEPAK KUMAR ARYA SC 
72.   8007174  SOURAV DAS SC 
73.   8000788  HIMANSHU JASWAL SC 
74.   8005935  SURAVI SARKAR SC 
75.   8003612  RISHIRAJ BISWAS SC 
76.   8003183  AKSHAY ADITAYA PRABHAKAR SINGH SC 
77.   8002856  SATABDI ROY SC 
78.   8002378  DEEPJYOTI DAS SC 
79.   8006203  KATRU DHEERAJ SEKHAR SC 
80.   8002839  SOUVIK ROY SC 



S.No. 
Application 

No.  Name Category
81.   8002364  PARMAR TEJAS BHAILALBHAI SC 
82.   8000959  KANCHAN KARDAM SC 
83.   8007572  VISHAL MURMU ST 
84.   8005297  BLAZE CHOUDHURY ST 
85.   8002671  SHARMA NISHA SATYANARAYAN ST 
86.   8004967  BALIGA DURGA KOTESWARA RAO ST 
87.   8005651  SHIRALI SHARMA ST 
88.   8001104  OZASWITA SHREYAM SAIKIA ST 
89.   8003323  BENJAMIN SHEKHAR KISKU ST 
90.   8007550  NISHANT KISHORE ST 
91.   8003776  SHOURYA GUPTA PH 
92.   8003762  AMIT MALHOTRA PH 

 



Department of Management Studies 
 

Provisional list of Selected Candidates for MBA (Telecom) Program 2018-20 
(Subject to approved from PG Section IIT Delhi) 

 
The offer of admission will be made after ascertain all certificates in order.  

 

S.No. 
Application 

No.  Name Category
1   8000321  SAYANTAN HAZRA GEN 
2   8005536  VAIBHAV GOEL GEN 
3   8004987  ARUMUGA VINAYAGAM S GEN 
4   8003187  SHUBHAM SINHA GEN 
5   8000584  SAI KRISHNA MANTRAVADI GEN 
6   8004012  SANKALP SAMUEL DAS GEN 
7   8000551  SNEHA GEN 
8   8003098  RAHUL KRISHNAN K GEN 
9   8002072  VIPIN CHAMARIA GEN 
10   8005248  RAMAN KUMAR GEN 
11   8003683  AAKASH TRIPATHI GEN 
12   8005350  FATHIMA S HUSSAIN OBC 
13   8006860  PRAGADISH E OBC 
14   8003498  VENKATESH MUTHURAMAN L OBC 
15   8007888  SHIVAM SAHU OBC 
16   8003384  KRISHNA DINESH OBC 
17   8005608  KAVNEET SINGH OBC 
18   8002369  PRITAM KUMAR OBC 
19   8000788  HIMANSHU JASWAL SC 
20   8005935  SURAVI SARKAR SC 
21   8002378  DEEPJYOTI DAS SC 
22   8005297  BLAZE CHOUDHURY ST 
23   8007700  VARADA SURYA KAMESWARA RAO PH 

 
 

 
 


